
Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 1 of 20

2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Exclusion Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

298.891,289.88990.99
05033016 RE 2024 5/27/2025 149,200 194,200 45,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

EXCLUSION
STATUS CHANGE

Tax TTL 990.99 1,289.88 298.89

2024003513 FUNDERBURK, WILLIE RAYMOND

Public Notes:

Tax 990.99 1,289.88 298.89
Totals for Type Exclusion Change - Discovery : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

149,200 194,200 45,000

Tax TTL 990.99 1,289.88 298.89 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Flat Fee Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
06225003F RE 2024 5/19/2025 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLID WASTE FEE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024003507 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Flat Fee Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

0.000.000.00
06225003G RE 2024 5/19/2025 0 0 0

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLID WASTE FEE
CHANGE

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2024003506 DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATI

Public Notes:

Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00
Totals for Type Flat Fee Change - Release : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

0 0 0

Tax TTL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

38.36156.73118.37
01024009 RE 2024 5/8/2025 18,300 24,230 5,930

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.920.00 1.92
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 118.37 158.65 40.28

2024003464 BULLINGTON, CINDY A
& BULLINGTON, DAVID M

Public Notes:

37.15151.78114.63
01024009 RE 2023 5/8/2025 18,300 24,230 5,930

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.200.00 5.20
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 114.63 156.98 42.35

2024003464 BULLINGTON, CINDY A
& BULLINGTON, DAVID M

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

37.15151.78114.63
01024009 RE 2022 5/8/2025 18,300 24,230 5,930

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.540.00 8.54
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 114.63 160.32 45.69

2024003464 BULLINGTON, CINDY A
& BULLINGTON, DAVID M

Public Notes:

52.80255.25202.45
02006008 RE 2024 5/1/2025 30,600 38,580 7,980

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.640.00 2.64
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 202.45 257.89 55.44

2024003457 HELMS, TONY LANE
& HELMS, BRENDA L

Public Notes:

52.28129.5877.30
02006008 RE 2023 5/1/2025 11,800 19,780 7,980

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 7.320.00 7.32
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 77.30 136.90 59.60

2024003457 HELMS, TONY LANE
& HELMS, BRENDA L

Public Notes:

52.28129.5877.30
02006008 RE 2022 5/1/2025 11,800 19,780 7,980

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 12.030.00 12.03
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 77.30 141.61 64.31

2024003457 HELMS, TONY LANE
& HELMS, BRENDA L

Public Notes:

398.94429.3830.44
02015007A RE 2024 5/13/2025 4,600 64,900 60,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 19.950.00 19.95
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 30.44 449.33 418.89

2024003492 THOMAS, JOHN RANDALL
& CAUDLE, JAMES WILLIAM

Public Notes:

395.03425.1630.13
02015007A RE 2023 5/13/2025 4,600 64,900 60,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 55.300.00 55.30
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 30.13 480.46 450.33

2024003492 THOMAS, JOHN RANDALL
& CAUDLE, JAMES WILLIAM

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

395.03425.1630.13
02015007A RE 2022 5/13/2025 4,600 64,900 60,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 90.860.00 90.86
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 30.13 516.02 485.89

2024003492 THOMAS, JOHN RANDALL
& CAUDLE, JAMES WILLIAM

Public Notes:

76.281,027.00950.72
02108008 01 RE 2024 5/1/2025 143,700 155,230 11,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 3.820.00 3.82
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 950.72 1,030.82 80.10

2024003453 NANCE, BRIDGER TILTON HEIR

Public Notes:

75.531,016.91941.38
02108008 01 RE 2023 5/1/2025 143,700 155,230 11,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.570.00 10.57
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 941.38 1,027.48 86.10

2024003453 NANCE, BRIDGER TILTON HEIR

Public Notes:

75.531,016.91941.38
02108008 01 RE 2022 5/1/2025 143,700 155,230 11,530

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 17.370.00 17.37
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 941.38 1,034.28 92.90

2024003453 NANCE, BRIDGER TILTON HEIR

Public Notes:

33.4874.4941.01
02117005 RE 2024 5/1/2025 6,200 11,260 5,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.670.00 1.67
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 41.01 76.16 35.15

2024003458 GRIFFIN, ANNETTE D
& GRIFFIN, JAMES FREDRICK

Public Notes:

33.1573.7740.62
02117005 RE 2023 5/1/2025 6,200 11,260 5,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.640.00 4.64
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 40.62 78.41 37.79

2024003458 GRIFFIN, ANNETTE D
& GRIFFIN, JAMES FREDRICK

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 5 of 20

2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

33.1573.7740.62
02117005 RE 2022 5/1/2025 6,200 11,260 5,060

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 7.620.00 7.62
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 40.62 81.39 40.77

2024003458 GRIFFIN, ANNETTE D
& GRIFFIN, JAMES FREDRICK

Public Notes:

20.81171.67150.86
02183003A RE 2024 5/12/2025 22,400 25,490 3,090

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.040.00 1.04
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 150.86 172.71 21.85

2024003485 EDWARDS, WILLIAM JUSTIN
& EDWARDS, DONNA HALL

Public Notes:

20.24166.96146.72
02183003A RE 2023 5/12/2025 22,400 25,490 3,090

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 2.830.00 2.83
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 146.72 169.79 23.07

2024003485 EDWARDS, WILLIAM JUSTIN
& EDWARDS, DONNA HALL

Public Notes:

20.24166.96146.72
02183003A RE 2022 5/12/2025 22,400 25,490 3,090

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.650.00 4.65
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 146.72 171.61 24.89

2024003485 EDWARDS, WILLIAM JUSTIN
& EDWARDS, DONNA HALL

Public Notes:

203.07211.098.02
02223020B RE 2024 5/9/2025 1,200 31,600 30,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 10.150.00 10.15
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 8.02 221.24 213.22

2024003475 RHODES, TAMARA
& RHODES, DONALD

Public Notes:

199.70207.587.88
02223020B RE 2023 5/9/2025 1,200 31,600 30,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 27.950.00 27.95
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 7.88 235.53 227.65

2024003475 RHODES, TAMARA
& RHODES, DONALD

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 6 of 20

2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

199.70207.587.88
02223020B RE 2022 5/9/2025 1,200 31,600 30,400

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 45.930.00 45.93
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 7.88 253.51 245.63

2024003475 RHODES, TAMARA
& RHODES, DONALD

Public Notes:

1,106.881,629.25522.37
03039005 RE 2024 5/5/2025 78,200 243,900 165,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 55.350.00 55.35
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 522.37 1,684.60 1,162.23

2024003463 HYATT, RONALD SCOTT
& HYATT, JOSHUA DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

1,088.481,602.18513.70
03039005 RE 2023 5/5/2025 78,200 243,900 165,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 152.390.00 152.39
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 513.70 1,754.57 1,240.87

2024003463 HYATT, RONALD SCOTT
& HYATT, JOSHUA DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

1,088.481,602.18513.70
03039005 RE 2022 5/5/2025 78,200 243,900 165,700

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 250.350.00 250.35
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 513.70 1,852.53 1,338.83

2024003463 HYATT, RONALD SCOTT
& HYATT, JOSHUA DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

165.61203.4837.87
04171014A RE 2024 5/30/2025 6,200 33,310 27,110

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.280.00 8.28
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 37.87 211.76 173.89

2024003517 SQUIRES, EDDIE R

Public Notes:

164.83240.2375.40
04171014A RE 2023 5/30/2025 12,400 39,510 27,110

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 23.080.00 23.08
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 75.40 263.31 187.91

2024003517 SQUIRES, EDDIE R

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

164.83199.4934.66
04171014A RE 2022 5/30/2025 5,700 32,810 27,110

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 37.910.00 37.91
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 34.66 237.40 202.74

2024003517 SQUIRES, EDDIE R

Public Notes:

174.031,906.811,732.78
04213005A RE 2024 5/1/2025 277,200 305,040 27,840

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 8.700.00 8.70
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,732.78 1,915.51 182.73

2024003456 LONG, KATHERINE B
& LONG, ROBERT LEE

Public Notes:

172.861,894.001,721.14
04213005A RE 2023 5/1/2025 277,200 305,040 27,840

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 24.200.00 24.20
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,721.14 1,918.20 197.06

2024003456 LONG, KATHERINE B
& LONG, ROBERT LEE

Public Notes:

172.861,894.001,721.14
04213005A RE 2022 5/1/2025 277,200 305,040 27,840

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 39.760.00 39.76
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,721.14 1,933.76 212.62

2024003456 LONG, KATHERINE B
& LONG, ROBERT LEE

Public Notes:

3,258.024,091.28833.26
04240019 RE 2024 5/5/2025 133,300 654,500 521,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 162.900.00 162.90
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 833.26 4,254.18 3,420.92

2024003462 CROWDER, OSCAR

Public Notes:

3,236.134,063.79827.66
04240019 RE 2023 5/5/2025 133,300 654,500 521,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 453.060.00 453.06
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 827.66 4,516.85 3,689.19

2024003462 CROWDER, OSCAR

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

3,236.134,063.79827.66
04240019 RE 2022 5/5/2025 133,300 654,500 521,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 744.310.00 744.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 827.66 4,808.10 3,980.44

2024003462 CROWDER, OSCAR

Public Notes:

3,265.324,100.44835.12
04240019 RE 2021 5/5/2025 133,300 654,500 521,200

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1,044.910.00 1,044.91
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 835.12 5,145.35 4,310.23

2024003462 CROWDER, OSCAR

Public Notes:

2,720.882,758.8938.01
06045020B RE 2024 5/19/2025 5,900 428,200 422,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 136.050.00 136.05
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 38.01 2,894.94 2,856.93

2024003508 MCGUIRT, TOMMY DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

2,695.962,733.6337.67
06045020B RE 2023 5/19/2025 5,900 428,200 422,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 377.440.00 377.44
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 37.67 3,111.07 3,073.40

2024003508 MCGUIRT, TOMMY DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

2,695.962,733.6337.67
06045020B RE 2022 5/19/2025 5,900 428,200 422,300

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 620.070.00 620.07
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 37.67 3,353.70 3,316.03

2024003508 MCGUIRT, TOMMY DOUGLAS

Public Notes:

106.96911.03804.07
08087028 RE 2024 5/1/2025 120,280 136,280 16,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 5.350.00 5.35
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 804.07 916.38 112.31

2024003446 FARMER, SHANNON LANE
& FARMER, RENN RUSHING

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated



Union County
Correction Listing Report Page 9 of 20

2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

105.33897.14791.81
08087028 RE 2023 5/1/2025 120,280 136,280 16,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 14.750.00 14.75
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 791.81 911.89 120.08

2024003446 FARMER, SHANNON LANE
& FARMER, RENN RUSHING

Public Notes:

105.33897.14791.81
08087028 RE 2022 5/1/2025 120,280 136,280 16,000

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 24.230.00 24.23
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 791.81 921.37 129.56

2024003446 FARMER, SHANNON LANE
& FARMER, RENN RUSHING

Public Notes:

186.78550.45363.67
08213004C RE 2024 5/1/2025 54,400 82,340 27,940

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 9.340.00 9.34
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 363.67 559.79 196.12

2024003449 PROPERTIES NO 4 LLC
& MCALLISTER INVESTMENT

Public Notes:

183.93542.04358.11
08213004C RE 2023 5/1/2025 54,400 82,340 27,940

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 25.750.00 25.75
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 358.11 567.79 209.68

2024003449 PROPERTIES NO 4 LLC
& MCALLISTER INVESTMENT

Public Notes:

183.93542.04358.11
08213004C RE 2022 5/1/2025 54,400 82,340 27,940

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 42.310.00 42.31
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 358.11 584.35 226.24

2024003449 PROPERTIES NO 4 LLC
& MCALLISTER INVESTMENT

Public Notes:

4.0789.9785.90
09177024 RE 2024 5/1/2025 13,100 13,720 620

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.200.00 0.20
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 85.90 90.17 4.27

2024003445 STEGALL, DAWN H

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

4.0389.1085.07
09177024 RE 2023 5/1/2025 13,100 13,720 620

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.560.00 0.56
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 85.07 89.66 4.59

2024003445 STEGALL, DAWN H

Public Notes:

4.0389.1085.07
09177024 RE 2022 5/1/2025 13,100 13,720 620

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.930.00 0.93
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 85.07 90.03 4.96

2024003445 STEGALL, DAWN H

Public Notes:

33.96241.07207.11
09354096H RE 2024 5/16/2025 32,200 37,480 5,280

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 1.700.00 1.70
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 207.11 242.77 35.66

2024003495 HELMS, RALPH W JR
& HELMS, GARRETTE WAYNE

Public Notes:

33.5046.1912.69
09354096H RE 2023 5/16/2025 2,000 7,280 5,280

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 4.690.00 4.69
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 12.69 50.88 38.19

2024003495 HELMS, RALPH W JR
& HELMS, GARRETTE WAYNE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : PUV Rollback

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

33.5046.1912.69
09354096H RE 2022 5/16/2025 2,000 7,280 5,280

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 7.710.00 7.71
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 12.69 53.90 41.21

2024003495 HELMS, RALPH W JR
& HELMS, GARRETTE WAYNE

Public Notes:

Tax 18,485.11 47,327.62 28,842.51
Totals for Type PUV Rollback : Value

LL 0.00 0.00 0.00

2,884,340 7,420,380 4,536,040

Tax TTL 18,485.11 51,945.90 33,460.79 0.00
INT 0.00 4,618.28 4,618.28

Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

459.627,562.817,103.19
416116 PP 2023 5/9/2025 860,784 916,482 55,698

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 7,103.19 7,562.81 459.62

2024003477 WILLIAM GOODYEAR CO

Public Notes:

234.85262.4727.62
630625 PP 2024 5/13/2025 4,287 40,737 36,450

23.492.76 26.25

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 30.38 288.72 258.34

2024003489 AK TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

88,781.6188,781.610.00
658613 PP 2024 5/22/2025 0 8,141,367 8,141,367

17,756.330.00 17,756.33

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 106,537.94 106,537.94

2024003511 SURTECO NORTH AMERICA INC

Public Notes:

69.5369.530.00
659107 PP 2024 5/16/2025 0 10,324 10,324

6.950.00 6.95

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 76.48 76.48

2024003496 CUIZAPA, LUIS

Public Notes:

63,136.3463,136.340.00
660082 PP 2024 5/15/2025 0 5,789,669 5,789,669

12,627.270.00 12,627.27

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 75,763.61 75,763.61

2024003493 HAMILTON SUNDSTRAND

Public Notes:

34,910.5934,910.590.00
660082 PP 2023 5/15/2025 0 3,201,338 3,201,338

10,473.180.00 10,473.18

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 45,383.77 45,383.77

2024003493 HAMILTON SUNDSTRAND

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Discovery

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

839.34839.340.00
660096 PP 2024 5/16/2025 0 76,968 76,968

167.870.00 167.87

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

UNLISTED REAL
OR PERSONAL

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 0.00 1,007.21 1,007.21

2024003501 MOSAIC GROUP LLC

Public Notes:

Tax 7,130.81 195,562.69 188,431.88
Totals for Type Value Change - Discovery : Value

LL 2.76 41,057.85 41,055.09

865,071 18,176,885 17,311,814

Tax TTL 7,133.57 236,620.54 229,486.97 0.00
INT 0.00 0.00 0.00

Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(639.42)505.381,144.80
04081005 RE 2024 5/12/2025 175,100 77,300 (97,800)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
639.42

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,144.80 505.38 (639.42)

2024003487 MANGUM, HENRIETTA MCCORKLE

Public Notes:

(645.17)480.021,125.19
04081005 RE 2023 5/12/2025 175,100 74,700 (100,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (37.09)0.00 (37.09)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,125.19 442.93 (682.26)

2024003486 MANGUM, HENRIETTA MCCORKLE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(645.17)480.021,125.19
04081005 RE 2022 5/12/2025 175,100 74,700 (100,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (95.16)0.00 (95.16)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,125.19 384.86 (740.33)

2024003486 MANGUM, HENRIETTA MCCORKLE

Public Notes:

(647.38)481.661,129.04
04081005 RE 2021 5/12/2025 175,100 74,700 (100,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (153.76)0.00 (153.76)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,129.04 327.90 (801.14)

2024003486 MANGUM, HENRIETTA MCCORKLE

Public Notes:

(757.44)552.491,309.93
04081005 RE 2020 5/12/2025 161,700 68,200 (93,500)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT (248.06)0.00 (248.06)
0.00

PUV ROLLBACK

Tax TTL 1,309.93 304.43 (1,005.50)

2024003486 MANGUM, HENRIETTA MCCORKLE

Public Notes:

(114.96)0.00114.96
316877 PP 2024 5/9/2025 13,738 0 (13,738)

(11.50)11.50 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
162.69

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 126.46 0.00 (126.46)

2024003480 CAMPOS, ALCIDES

Public Notes:

(580.14)1,525.252,105.39
407527 PP 2024 5/30/2025 325,509 235,815 (89,694)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
580.14

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 2,105.39 1,525.25 (580.14)

2024003518 BAUCOM, RANDALL SCOTT

Public Notes:

(563.74)1,139.801,703.54
407527 PP 2023 5/30/2025 271,957 181,960 (89,997)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
563.74

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,703.54 1,139.80 (563.74)

2024003518 BAUCOM, RANDALL SCOTT

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(585.01)1,211.281,796.29
407527 PP 2022 5/30/2025 286,764 193,372 (93,392)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
585.01

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,796.29 1,211.28 (585.01)

2024003518 BAUCOM, RANDALL SCOTT

Public Notes:

(694.63)1,032.091,726.72
407527 PP 2021 5/30/2025 275,130 164,450 (110,680)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
694.63

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,726.72 1,032.09 (694.63)

2024003518 BAUCOM, RANDALL SCOTT

Public Notes:

(86.42)0.0086.42
408636 PP 2024 5/16/2025 12,790 0 (12,790)

(8.64)8.64 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 95.06 0.00 (95.06)

2024003504 CLONTZ VENTURES LLC

Public Notes:

(21.60)41.5863.18
409963 PP 2023 5/8/2025 7,723 5,083 (2,640)

(2.16)6.32 4.16

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
23.76

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 69.50 45.74 (23.76)

2024003466 HICKS, JONATHAN
& FITNESS REVOLUTION LLC

Public Notes:

(890.09)0.00890.09
410125 PP 2024 5/9/2025 103,800 0 (103,800)

(89.01)89.01 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
1,020.71

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 979.10 0.00 (979.10)

2024003481 WALTON, ROGER

Public Notes:

(159.75)46.31206.06
411379 PP 2024 5/16/2025 30,848 6,932 (23,916)

(15.98)20.61 4.63

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 226.67 50.94 (175.73)

2024003497 HINTON, KEITH DARYL

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(12.55)0.0012.55
411644 PP 2024 5/1/2025 1,500 0 (1,500)

(1.26)1.26 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 13.81 0.00 (13.81)

2024003455 BUBING DARRYL R
& LANCCO LLC

Public Notes:

(9.02)1,222.201,231.22
412244 PP 2024 5/8/2025 184,177 182,827 (1,350)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
9.02

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 1,231.22 1,222.20 (9.02)

2024003467 MCDONALD SERVICES INC

Public Notes:

(2.67)11.9914.66
415206 PP 2023 5/8/2025 2,412 1,972 (440)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
2.67

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 14.66 11.99 (2.67)

2024003465 THE PREVOST LAW FIRM PLLC

Public Notes:

(573.85)6,988.967,562.81
416116 PP 2023 5/9/2025 916,482 846,941 (69,541)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
88.62

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 7,562.81 6,988.96 (573.85)

2024003478 WILLIAM GOODYEAR CO

Public Notes:

(87.91)37.58125.49
577843 PP 2024 5/16/2025 12,239 3,665 (8,574)

(8.79)12.55 3.76

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

CHANGE TO
IMPROVEMENT OR

LISTING

Tax TTL 138.04 41.34 (96.70)

2024003498 ATLAS SITE TECH LLC

Public Notes:

(55.26)0.0055.26
578812 PP 2024 5/16/2025 8,543 0 (8,543)

(5.53)5.53 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 60.79 0.00 (60.79)

2024003505 SOUTHEAST ELECTRIC LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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2025/06/04 03:21:19 PM

Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(63.10)249.35312.45
584593 PP 2023 5/1/2025 30,786 24,569 (6,217)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
63.10

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 312.45 249.35 (63.10)

2024003454 RENEW MED SPA PLLC

Public Notes:

(2.88)138.45141.33
606233 PP 2024 5/8/2025 22,111 21,660 (451)

(0.28)14.13 13.85

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 155.46 152.30 (3.16)

2024003468 HASTY, JERRY WILLIAM

Public Notes:

(23.74)0.0023.74
615617 PP 2024 5/9/2025 3,781 0 (3,781)

(2.37)2.37 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 26.11 0.00 (26.11)

2024003484 GREEN GRAZE LLC

Public Notes:

(28.17)0.0028.17
615617 PP 2023 5/9/2025 4,504 0 (4,504)

(2.82)2.82 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 30.99 0.00 (30.99)

2024003484 GREEN GRAZE LLC

Public Notes:

(41.56)525.69567.25
615741 PP 2023 5/1/2025 69,110 64,046 (5,064)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
32.20

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 567.25 525.69 (41.56)

2024003459 LACE CONSTRUCTION INC

Public Notes:

(595.96)0.00595.96
625388 PP 2024 5/16/2025 58,802 0 (58,802)

(59.60)59.60 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 655.56 0.00 (655.56)

2024003502 FLASH MARKET LLC FLASH MAR

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(57.56)60.59118.15
625599 PP 2023 5/1/2025 18,861 9,672 (9,189)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
57.56

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 118.15 60.59 (57.56)

2024003448 SACRED SPACES HOME IMPROVE

Public Notes:

(347.08)0.00347.08
625683 PP 2024 5/22/2025 51,534 0 (51,534)

(34.71)34.71 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

IMPROVEMENT
REMOVED FROM

PROPERTY

Tax TTL 381.79 0.00 (381.79)

2024003509 HELMS, JONATHAN CODY
& HOLT, JENNIFER KAYE

Public Notes:

(27.62)234.85262.47
630625 PP 2024 5/13/2025 40,737 36,450 (4,287)

(2.76)26.25 23.49

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 288.72 258.34 (30.38)

2024003491 AK TRANSPORT LLC

Public Notes:

(280.04)205.86485.90
630910 PP 2023 5/1/2025 76,761 32,521 (44,240)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
260.13

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 485.90 205.86 (280.04)

2024003450 BV REMEDIATION LLC

Public Notes:

(269.68)0.00269.68
635529 PP 2024 5/9/2025 40,341 0 (40,341)

(26.97)26.97 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 296.65 0.00 (296.65)

2024003482 FLASH MARKET, LLC

Public Notes:

(170.71)128.32299.03
636194 PP 2023 5/1/2025 45,522 19,534 (25,988)

(25.60)29.90 4.30

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
196.31

CLERICAL ERROR

Tax TTL 328.93 132.62 (196.31)

2024003451 JME SOLUTIONS LLC

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(1,512.45)0.001,512.45
640396 PP 2024 5/9/2025 226,245 0 (226,245)

(151.25)151.25 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 1,663.70 0.00 (1,663.70)

2024003483 FLASH MARKET LLC

Public Notes:

(131.47)0.00131.47
644704 PP 2024 5/1/2025 15,436 0 (15,436)

(13.15)13.15 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 144.62 0.00 (144.62)

2024003447 CARLSON, TANYA
& CARLSON, JOHN TIMOTHY

Public Notes:

(135.74)0.00135.74
646054 PP 2024 5/22/2025 20,576 0 (20,576)

(13.57)13.57 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

BUSINESS CLOSED

Tax TTL 149.31 0.00 (149.31)

2024003510 EAST COAST TRANSPORTERS LL

Public Notes:

(64.14)0.0064.14
646155 PP 2024 5/16/2025 7,500 0 (7,500)

(6.41)6.41 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
134.08

SOLD PP ASSET

Tax TTL 70.55 0.00 (70.55)

2024003499 POSTOVYK, TETIANA
& STIAHLII, OKSANA

Public Notes:

(114.25)38.09152.34
648279 PP 2023 5/28/2025 18,560 4,640 (13,920)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 152.34 38.09 (114.25)

2024003516 ELIAS ARITA, MAURICIO ERNE

Public Notes:

(33.16)24.8758.03
648814 PP 2023 5/28/2025 7,070 3,030 (4,040)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 58.03 24.87 (33.16)

2024003515 ELIAS ARITA, MAURICIO ERNE

Public Notes:

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated
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Date Posted between 5/1/2025 and 5/30/2025
Correction Type : Value Change - Release

Correction Property Key Source Year Name
Date

Posted
Correction ReasonRefund

AmountCorrected
Corrected

DiffOriginal

(340.90)28.41369.31
654600 PP 2023 5/28/2025 57,850 4,450 (53,400)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 369.31 28.41 (340.90)

2024003514 YELVERTON, KENDALL MONET

Public Notes:

(146.75)48.92195.67
655346 PP 2023 5/16/2025 23,947 5,987 (17,960)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 195.67 48.92 (146.75)

2024003500 EDENS, COREY LYNN

Public Notes:

(309.83)0.00309.83
656882 PP 2023 5/9/2025 30,528 0 (30,528)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

DUPLICATE
ASSESSMENT

Tax TTL 309.83 0.00 (309.83)

2024003479 YOUNG, DIANE NICHOLS

Public Notes:

(370.23)0.00370.23
657266 PP 2023 5/16/2025 36,479 0 (36,479)

0.000.00 0.00

Value

LL
Tax

INT 0.000.00 0.00
0.00

TAXPAYER MOVED

Tax TTL 370.23 0.00 (370.23)

2024003503 DEMERS, JUSTIN REGINALD

Public Notes:

Tax 30,279.21 17,440.01 (12,839.20)
Totals for Type Value Change - Release : Value

LL 536.55 54.19 (482.36)

4,222,753 2,419,176 (1,803,577)

Tax TTL 30,815.76 16,960.13 (13,855.63) 5,113.79
INT 0.00 (534.07) (534.07)

Grand Totals : Year Refund Amount

5,113.79
Tax 56,886.12 261,620.20 204,734.08

Value 28,210,6418,121,364

40,572.73LL 539.31 41,112.04

20,089,277

Tax TTL 57,425.43 306,816.45 249,391.02 5,113.79

INT 0.00 4,084.21 4,084.21

JMCMANUSCopyright (C) 1997-2025 DEVNET Incorporated


